MIFAB® INC. TDSS-2024
P6560-THTD
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION GRATE FREE AREA (Sq. In.) WEIGHT Lbs. LIST PRICE
P6560-THTD-36 12” wide, 36” long Wedgewire grate 250 36 $3,675.00
P6560-THTD-48 12” wide, 48” long Wedgewire grate 335 46 $5,460.00
P6560-THTD-60 12” wide, 60” long Wedgewire grate 419 57 $7,350.00
P6560-THTD-72 12” wide, 72” long Wedgewire grate 503 72 $9,240.00
P6560-THTD-96 12” wide, 96” long Wedgewire grate 672 93 $12,600.00
P6560-THTD-108 12” wide, 108” long Wedgewire grate 756 104 $14,490.00
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE (ADD), TYPE 304 S.S.
-6NH 6" No hub outlet connection (For P6480-THTD and P6560-THTD) $ 520.00
-7 1/2" Trap Seal Primer connection $ 507.00
-7MG MI-GARD Trap Seal Protection device (4" or 6") $ 94.00